
 2023 SGAA SCHEDULE

DATE START TIME COURSE COST AMENITIES
Tuesday, January 17, 2023 10:00 AM Providence $35 Free Coffee & Range Balls

Thursday, January 19, 2023 10:00 AM Bear Creek $36 Free Coffee
Monday, January 23, 2023 10:00 AM Cherokee Run $30 Free Coffee & Range Balls

Wednesday, January 25, 2023 10:00 AM Georgia National $35 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Tuesday, January 31, 2023 10:00 AM Browns Mill $32 Free Range Balls

Thursday, February 2, 2023 10:00 AM Pine Hills CC $25 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Monday, February 6, 2023 10:00 AM Southland $32 Free Coffee & Range Balls

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 10:00 AM Panola Mountain $30 Free Coffee
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 10:00 AM Bear Creek $36 Free Coffee

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 10:00 AM Honey Creek $30 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Thursday, February 16, 2023 10:00 AM Board Of Directors Mtg   
Monday, February 20, 2023 10:00 AM Cotton Fields $28 Free Coffee & Range Balls

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 10:00 AM Southland $32 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Thursday, February 23, 2023 11:00 AM Kick Off Banquet   
Tuesday, February 28, 2023 10:00 AM Pine Hills CC $25 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Wednesday, March 1, 2023 8:30 AM Hickory Hill GC $30 Free Range Balls

Thursday, March 2, 2023 8:30 AM Cherokee Run $30 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Monday, March 6, 2023 8:30 AM Monroe CC $35 Free Coffee & Range Balls

Wednesday, March 8, 2023 8:30 AM Hard Labor Creek $34 Free Range Balls
Thursday, March 9, 2023 8:30 AM Bear Creek $36 Free Coffee
Monday, March 13, 2023 8:30 AM Ashton Hills $32 Free Range Balls
Tuesday, March 14, 2023 8:30 AM Panola Mountain $30 Free Coffee

Thursday, March 16, 2023 8:30 AM Providence $35 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Monday, March 20, 2023 8:30 AM Heron Bay $35 Free Range Balls
Tuesday, March 21, 2023 8:30 AM Chimneys GC $45 Free Coffee & Range Balls

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 8:30 AM Honey Creek $30 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Tuesday, March 28, 2023 8:30 AM Cotton Fields $28 Free Coffee & Range Balls

Wednesday, March 29, 2023 8:30 AM Honey Creek $30 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Thursday, March 30, 2023 8:30 AM Bear Creek $36 Free Coffee

Monday, April 3, 2023 8:30 AM Honey Creek $30 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Wednesday, April 5, 2023 8:30 AM Southland $32 Free Coffee & Range Balls

Thursday, April 6, 2023 8:30 AM Bear Creek $36 Free Coffee
Monday, April 10, 2023 9:00 AM Browns Mill $32 Free Range Balls
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Tuesday, April 11, 2023 8:30 AM Smokerise CC $35 Free Range Balls

Wednesday, April 12, 2023 8:30 AM Country Club Of Gwinnett $40 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Monday, April 17, 2023 12:30 PM Out Of Town Little Ocmulgee   
Tuesday, April 18, 2023 8:30 AM Out Of Town Little Ocmulgee   

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 8:30 AM Out Of Town Little Ocmulgee   
Thursday, April 20, 2023 10:00 AM Board Of Directors Mtg   
Monday, April 24, 2023 8:30 AM Crystal Lake $35 Free Range Balls
Tuesday, April 25, 2023 8:30 AM Cotton Fields $28 Free Coffee & Range Balls

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 8:30 AM Panola Mountain $30 Free Coffee
Tuesday, May 2, 2023 8:30 AM Bear Creek $36 Free Coffee

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 8:30 AM Honey Creek $30 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Thursday, May 4, 2023 8:30 AM Ashton Hills $32 Free Range Balls
Monday, May 8, 2023 8:30 AM Mystery Valley $34 Temporary Greens

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 8:30 AM Honey Creek $30 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Thursday, May 11, 2023 9:00 AM Browns Mill $32 Free Range Balls
Monday, May 15, 2023 8:30 AM Bear Creek $36 Free Coffee
Tuesday, May 16, 2023 8:30 AM Smokerise CC $35 Free Range Balls

Thursday, May 18, 2023 8:30 AM Georgia National $35 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Monday, May 22, 2023 8:30 AM Chimneys GC $45 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Tuesday, May 23, 2023 8:30 AM Southland $32 Free Coffee & Range Balls

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 8:30 AM Country Club Of Gwinnett $40 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Tuesday, May 30, 2023 8:30 AM Providence $35 Free Coffee & Range Balls

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 8:30 AM Crystal Lake $35 Free Range Balls
Thursday, June 1, 2023 8:30 AM Mystery Valley $34 Temporary Greens
Monday, June 5, 2023 8:30 AM Ashton Hills $32 Free Range Balls
Tuesday, June 6, 2023 8:30 AM Cherokee Run $30 Free Coffee & Range Balls

Thursday, June 8, 2023 8:30 AM Pine Hills CC $25 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Monday, June 12, 2023 8:30 AM Bear Creek $36 Free Coffee
Tuesday, June 13, 2023 9:00 AM Browns Mill $32 Free Range Balls

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 8:30 AM Panola Mountain $30 Free Coffee
Monday, June 19, 2023 12:30 PM Out of Town Smoky Mountain CC   
Tuesday, June 20, 2023 8:30 AM Out of Town Smoky Mountain CC   

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 8:30 AM Out of Town Smoky Mountain CC   
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DATE START TIME COURSE COST AMENITIES
Monday, June 26, 2023 8:30 AM Providence $35 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Tuesday, June 27, 2023 8:30 AM Bear Creek $36 Free Coffee

Wednesday, June 28, 2023 8:30 AM Hickory Hill GC $30 Free Range Balls
Monday, July 3, 2023 8:30 AM Cotton Fields $28 Free Coffee & Range Balls

Wednesday, July 5, 2023 8:30 AM Panola Mountain $30 Free Coffee
Thursday, July 6, 2023 9:00 AM Browns Mill $32 Free Range Balls
Monday, July 10, 2023 8:30 AM Monroe CC $35 Free Coffee & Range Balls

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 8:30 AM Country Club Of Gwinnett $40 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Thursday, July 13, 2023 8:30 AM Bear Creek $36 Free Coffee
Monday, July 17, 2023 8:30 AM Ashton Hills $32 Free Range Balls
Tuesday, July 18, 2023 8:30 AM Smokerise CC $35 Free Range Balls

Thursday, July 20, 2023 8:30 AM Georgia National $35 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Monday, July 24, 2023 8:30 AM Heron Bay $35 Free Range Balls
Tuesday, July 25, 2023 8:30 AM Country Club Of Gwinnett $40 Free Coffee & Range Balls

Wednesday, July 26, 2023 8:30 AM Pine Hills CC $25 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Tuesday, August 1, 2023 8:30 AM Crystal Lake $35 Free Range Balls

Wednesday, August 2, 2023 8:30 AM Honey Creek $30 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Thursday, August 3, 2023 8:30 AM Bear Creek $36 Free Coffee
Monday, August 7, 2023 8:30 AM Monroe CC $35 Free Coffee & Range Balls

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 8:30 AM Southland $32 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Thursday, August 10, 2023 8:30 AM Mystery Valley $34  
Monday, August 14, 2023 8:30 AM Crystal Lake $35 Free Range Balls
Tuesday, August 15, 2023 8:30 AM Chimneys GC $45 Free Coffee & Range Balls

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 8:30 AM Panola Mountain $30 Free Coffee
Thursday, August 17, 2023 10:00 AM Board Of Directors Mtg   
Tuesday, August 22, 2023 8:30 AM Cotton Fields $28 Free Coffee & Range Balls

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 8:30 AM Georgia National $35 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Thursday, August 24, 2023 8:30 AM Providence $35 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Monday, August 28, 2023 8:30 AM Heron Bay $35 Free Range Balls

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 8:30 AM Honey Creek $30 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Thursday, August 31, 2023 8:30 AM Providence $35 Free Coffee & Range Balls

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 8:30 AM Annual Tournament Bear Creek $36 Free Coffee
Wednesday, September 6, 2023 8:30 AM Annual Tournament Bear Creek $36 Free Coffee
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Thursday, September 7, 2023 8:30 AM Annual Tournament Bear Creek $36 Free Coffee
Monday, September 11, 2023 8:30 AM Annual Tournament Bear Creek $36 Free Coffee
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 8:30 AM Annual Tournament Bear Creek $36 Free Coffee

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 8:30 AM Annual Tournament Bear Creek $36 Free Coffee
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 8:30 AM Annual Tournament Bear Creek $36 Free Coffee

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 8:30 AM Annual Tournament Bear Creek $36 Free Coffee
Thursday, September 21, 2023 8:30 AM Annual Tournament Bear Creek $36 Free Coffee
Monday, September 25, 2023 8:30 AM Honey Creek $30 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Tuesday, September 26, 2023 9:00 AM Browns Mill $32 Free Range Balls

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 8:30 AM Cherokee Run $30 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Monday, October 2, 2023 8:30 AM MEMBER GUEST Lake Junaluska   
Tuesday, October 3, 2023 8:30 AM MEMBER GUEST Lake Junaluska   

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 8:30 AM MEMBER GUEST Lake Junaluska   
Monday, October 9, 2023 8:30 AM Crystal Lake $35 Free Range Balls

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 8:30 AM Southland $32 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 8:30 AM Georgia National $35 Free Coffee & Range Balls

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 8:30 AM Smokerise CC $35 Free Range Balls
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 8:30 AM Hard Labor Creek $34 Free Range Balls

Thursday, October 19, 2023 8:30 AM Providence $35 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Monday, October 23, 2023 8:30 AM Pine Hills CC $25 Free Coffee & Range Balls

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 8:30 AM Panola Mountain $30 Free Coffee
Thursday, October 26, 2023 8:30 AM Mystery Valley $34  
Monday, October 30, 2023 8:30 AM Georgia National $35 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Tuesday, October 31, 2023 8:30 AM Ashton Hills $32 Free Range Balls

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 10:00 AM Hickory Hill GC $30 Free Range Balls
Monday, November 6, 2023 10:00 AM Panola Mountain $30 Free Coffee

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 10:00 AM Country Club Of Gwinnett $40 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Monday, November 13, 2023 8:30 AM Out Of Town   
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 12:30 PM Out Of Town   

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 12:30 PM Out Of Town   
Thursday, November 16, 2023 10:00 AM Year End Banquet   
Monday, November 27, 2023 10:00 AM Monroe CC $35 Free Coffee & Range Balls

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 10:00 AM Cotton Fields $28 Free Coffee & Range Balls
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DATE START TIME COURSE COST AMENITIES
Monday, December 4, 2023 10:00 AM Bear Creek $36 Free Coffee

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 10:00 AM Southland $32 Free Coffee & Range Balls
Monday, December 11, 2023 10:00 AM Crystal Lake $35 Free Range Balls
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 10:00 AM Chimneys GC $45 Free Coffee & Range Balls

Thursday, December 14, 2023 10:00 AM Board Of Directors Mtg   
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